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VBET MMepua nira
2025/26 6th round, Match #42

Friday, 12.09.2025, 15:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 17°C. Spectators: 700

-

BYKOBUHA

"

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi

30 Kanevtsev Danylo
2 Karas Danylo

3 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
7 Kozhushko Oleh
8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
9 Honcharuk Danylo
10 Boichuk Bohdan (C)
25 Hrusha Vitalii

44 Vitenchuk Vadym
74 Morhovskyi Yan
95 Stasiuk Petro

Substitutes

94 Penkov Herman

4  Sakiv Taras

12 Pidlepenets Yevhen
14 Shynkarenko Dmytro
17 Andreichuk Andrii
19 Kilievyi Arsenii

20 Koltsov Vitalii

22 Plaksa Rodion

24 Busko Andrii

27 Tyshchenko Ivan
37 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
77 Hlushchak Yurii

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

Referee:

Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Baidiuk Mykola
Referee Observer:
Trotsiuk Oleksandr

4:1

A

ﬁf{g‘;

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

35
12
20
38
3

8

6

10
13
33
11

Tatarenko Maksym (C)
Kartushov Yehor
Fatieiev Dmytro
Shushko Pavlo
Shumylo Maksym
Bybik Artur

Shalfieiev Yehor
Koidan Viacheslav
Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
Porokhnia Andrii
Novikov Andrii

Substitutes

22
23
55
2
14
9
77
88
7

Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
Zenchenko Oleksii
Romanchenko Anatolii
Halstian Eduard

Sakhno Dmytro

Kulyk Dmytro

Serdiuk Maksym
Stoliarchuk Andrii
Myronenko Dmytro

Coach
Chornyi Valerii
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VBET MNepua nira, 2025/26, 6th round, Match #42
Friday, 12.09.2025, 15:00, "Bukovina", Chernivtsi. 17°C. Spectators: 700

«Bukovyna» Chernivtsi 401 «Chernihiv» Chernihiv
10 Boichuk Bohdan ® 21
, 20 Fatieiev Dmytro
46 N 55 Romanchenko Anatolii
\ 8 Bybik Artur
46 L 7 Myronenko Dmytro
, 6 Shalfieiev Yehor
46 i 77 Serdiuk Maksym
9 Honcharuk Danylo () 57
2 Karas Danylo ,
24 Busko Andrii N 60
10 Boichuk Bohdan @ 62'
24 Busko Andrii 66'
7 Kozhushko Oleh ,
12 Pidlepenets Yevhen N 72
25 Hrusha Vitalii ,
77 Hlushchak Yurii N 2
44 Vitenchuk Vadym ,
20 Koltsov Vitalii 1% 72
8 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii ,
19 Kilievyi Arsenii N /8
79' @ 10 Koidan Viacheslav
\ 10 Koidan Viacheslav
80 T 88 Stoliarchuk Andrii
, 13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
80 L 9 Kulyk Dmytro
84 3 Shumylo Maksym
95 Stasiuk Petro 86'
10 Boichuk Bohdan @ 90+5'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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